Grimstad Sportskyttere
Postboks 194

4891 GRIMSTAD

TIf: 90693350
nh.roland@gmail.com

1 - Felt
Deltakere: 55
1 - Felt Fin
1 - Felt Fin :: Klasse A
1 Tore Vralstad
2 Reidun Ann Stgle
1 - Felt Fin :: Klasse B
1 Odd Geir Ramsland Westermann
2 Alf Rune Vralstad
3 Jan Olav Furuborg
4 Morten Krystad
5 John Lothe
6 Rune Agedal
7 Halvor Ove Toreskaas
1 - Felt Fin :: Klasse C
1 Magnar Skrettingland
2 Erik Qiestad
3 Zoran Vojnovic
1 - Felt Fin :: Klasse D
1 Kare Mosgren
2 Tommy Langemyr
3 Anita Sgvik
4 Erik-Andre Albrecht
5 Odd Arne Fennefoss
1 - Felt Grov

1 - Felt Grov :: Klasse A

1

Tore Vralstad

1 - Felt Grov :: Klasse B

1
2

Ole-Martin Berge Haga
Morten Krystad

1 - Felt Grov :: Klasse C

1
2

Halvor Ove Toreskaas
Lars Kristian Sundtoft

1 - Felt Grov :: Klasse D

1

Ole Ronald Olsen

1 - Felt Militeer
1 - Felt Militeer :: Klasse A
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Glenn Bjorheim

Odd Bjorheim
Ole-Martin Berge Haga
Roar Lislevand

Livar Gudmestad

Jan Ivar Ingebrethsen

1 - Felt Militaer :: Klasse B
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Reidun Ann Stgle
Tore Vralstad

Kare Nord-Varhaug
Jan Olav Furuborg
Rikard Hille

Olaf Avitsland
Bernardus van Rijn
John Lothe

1 - Felt Militeer :: Klasse C

1
2
3

Gunnar Orthe
Martin Meltzer
Elise Baumann

1 - Felt Militeer :: Klasse D
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Alf Rune Vralstad

Zoran Vojnovic

Rune Agedal

Simen Grgtan

Espen Christoffer Haaland
Odd von Porat Fiane
Anita Sgvik

Odd Arne Fennefoss

1 - Felt Revolver
1 - Felt Revolver :: Klasse A
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Glenn Bjorheim

Rikard Hille

Odd Bjorheim

Tor Andre Opas
Ole-Martin Berge Haga

NIF-1d: 309078

Dato: 22.04.2017

Sted: Fjeereheia
Stevneleder: Torodd Laffen Solberg

1710016 Felt FGMRSPSR, DM

Deltakere / Starter:

Maks poeng felt gr 1:

Maks poeng felt gr 2, 3:

Premietabell, Startkontigent: 100, Premieandel: 38, Bestemannspremie: 2

1
Bjelland og Audnedal Pistolkl. 10
Haugesund Pistolklubb 9

1
Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10
Bjelland og Audnedal Pistolkl. 9
Greipstad Pistolklubb 8
Arendal Pistolklubb 10
Haugesund Pistolklubb 10
Bjelland og Audnedal Pistolkl. 8
Kristiansand Pistolklubb 7

1
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 9
Arendal Pistolklubb 8
Arendal Pistolklubb 5

1
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 10
Grimstad Sportskyttere 10
Grimstad Sportskyttere 4
Grimstad Sportskyttere 8
Evje Pistolklubb 6

1
Bjelland og Audnedal Pistolkl. 9

1
Sandnes Pistolklubb 10
Arendal Pistolklubb 10

1
Kristiansand Pistolklubb 8
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 0

1
Kristiansand Pistolklubb 10

1
Ha Pistolklubb 10
Ha Pistolklubb 10
Sandnes Pistolklubb 9
Evje Pistolklubb 10
Sandnes Pistolklubb 9
Greipstad Pistolklubb 8

1
Haugesund Pistolklubb 8
Bjelland og Audnedal Pistolkl. 8
Ha Pistolklubb 9
Greipstad Pistolklubb 0
Greipstad Pistolklubb 0
Evje Pistolklubb 9
Kristiansand Pistolklubb 6
Haugesund Pistolklubb 10

Haugesund Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.
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Bjelland og Audnedal Pistolkl.
Arendal Pistolklubb

Bjelland og Audnedal Pistolkl.
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.
Kristiansand Garnisons Pistol
Grimstad Sportskyttere

Evje Pistolklubb
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Ha Pistolklubb 10
Greipstad Pistolklubb 9
Ha Pistolklubb 10
Evije Pistolklubb 10
Sandnes Pistolklubb 7
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55/132

105
93

Premie
*110

Premie
137

91

38

Premie
114

Premie
133
57

Premie
*50

Premie
76

Premie
76

Premie
38

Premie
*187
91

Premie
152
103

49

Premie
114

Premie
152
103

49

Premie
*178
103

49


www.gsspistol.no

7
8

Gunnar Orthe
Livar Gudmestad
Kare Mosgren

1 - Felt Revolver :: Klasse B

1
2
3

Alf Rune Vralstad
Kare Nord-Varhaug
Rune Agedal

1 - Felt Revolver :: Klasse D

1
2

Espen Christoffer Haaland
Simen Grgtan

1 - Felt Sp-Pistol
1 - Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A
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Eskild Skaar

Preben Bakken
Magnar Skrettingland
Ingunn Marie Edvardsen
John Lothe

Odd Geir Ramsland Westermann

Jan Olav Furuborg
Glenn Bjorheim

Pal Supersaxo
Gunnar Orthe

Martin Meltzer

Jan Ivar Ingebrethsen
Bernardus van Rijn
Livar Gudmestad

Olaf Avitsland

Aina Sandstel
Ole-Martin Berge Haga
Jarl-Edvind Edvardsen
Roy Baumann

Odd Bjorheim

Rikard Hille

Kare Mosgren
Thomas Rosenvinge
Bent Terje Lindanger
Roar Lislevand

Kare Nord-Varhaug
Reidun Ann Stgle
John Tellef Habesland
Halvor Ove Toreskaas
Tor Andre Opas

Jan Haglund

Ole Ronald Olsen
Petter Mandt

Frode @ien

Arvid Age Svendsen
Nils Harald Levdal Roland
Arne Sandstal

Tom Inge Repstad
Elise Baumann

Odd Arne Fennefoss
Anne Lisbeth Repstad

1 - Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse U14

1

Erik Haglund

1 - Felt Sp-Revolver
1 - Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A
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Preben Bakken

Pal Supersaxo
Gunnar Orthe

Rikard Hille

Livar Gudmestad
Glenn Bjorheim
Magnar Skrettingland
Ingunn Marie Edvardsen
Kare Nord-Varhaug
Bernardus van Rijn
Reidun Ann Stele
Bent Terje Lindanger
Roy Baumann
Ole-Martin Berge Haga
Odd Bjorheim
Jarl-Edvind Edvardsen
Jan Ivar Ingebrethsen
Olaf Avitsland

Frode @ien

Jan Haglund

Roar Lislevand

Martin Meltzer

John Lothe

Tor Andre Opas

Aina Sandstel

Ole Ronald Olsen
Anita Sgvik

John Tellef Habesland
Arne Sandstel

DM: 1 - Felt Sp-Pistol
DM: 1 - Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A

Haugesund Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.

Bjelland og Audnedal Pistolkl.
Ha Pistolklubb
Bjelland og Audnedal Pistolkl.

Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.

Grimstad Sportskyttere
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Ha Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Ha Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb

Ha Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Evije Pistolklubb
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Kristiansand Garnisons Pistol
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.
Evje Pistolklubb
Grimstad Sportskyttere

Grimstad Sportskyttere

Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb

Ha Pistolklubb

Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Ha Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb

Ha Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Garnisons Pistol
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Evje Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Evje Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
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20
15

25
22
14

85
79
39

Oppr Premie
B 114

Oppr Premie
D 76

Premie
*378
260
179
148
124
97
86
74
59
55
51
48
43
40

Premie
38

Premie
*307
215
148
118
95
72
65
57
44
40

Omsk



Gull Eskild Skaar
Salv Preben Bakken
Bronse John Lothe
Magnar Skrettingland
Ingunn Marie Edvardsen
Odd Geir Ramsland Westermann
Jan Olav Furuborg
Glenn Bjorheim

9 Pal Supersaxo
10 Gunnar Orthe
1 Martin Meltzer
12 Jan Ivar Ingebrethsen
13 Bernardus van Rijn
14 Livar Gudmestad
15 Olaf Avitsland
16 Aina Sandstgl
17 Ole-Martin Berge Haga
18 Jarl-Edvind Edvardsen
19 Roy Baumann
20 Odd Bjorheim
21 Rikard Hille
22 Kare Mosgren
23 Thomas Rosenvinge
24 Bent Terje Lindanger
25 Roar Lislevand
26 Kare Nord-Varhaug
27 Reidun Ann Stgle
28 John Tellef Habesland
29 Halvor Ove Toreskaas
30 Tor Andre Opas
31 Jan Haglund
32 Ole Ronald Olsen
33 Petter Mandt
34 Frode @ien
35  Arvid Age Svendsen
36 Nils Harald Levdal Roland
37 Arne Sandstal
38 Tom Inge Repstad
39 Elise Baumann
40 Odd Arne Fennefoss
41 Anne Lisbeth Repstad
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DM: 1 - Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse U
Gull Erik Haglund

DM: 1 - Felt Sp-Revolver
DM: 1 - Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A
Gull Preben Bakken
Selv Pal Supersaxo
Bronse Gunnar Orthe
4 Rikard Hille
5 Livar Gudmestad
6 Glenn Bjorheim
7 Magnar Skrettingland
8 Ingunn Marie Edvardsen
9 Kare Nord-Varhaug
10 Bernardus van Rijn
" Reidun Ann Stgle
12 Bent Terje Lindanger
13 Roy Baumann
14 Ole-Martin Berge Haga
15 Odd Bjorheim
16 Jarl-Edvind Edvardsen
17 Jan Ivar Ingebrethsen
18  Olaf Avitsland
19 Frode @ien
20 Jan Haglund
21 Roar Lislevand
22 Martin Meltzer
23 John Lothe
24 Tor Andre Opas
25 Aina Sandstgl
26 Ole Ronald Olsen
27 Anita Sgvik
28 John Tellef Habesland
29 Arne Sandstel

DM Lag: 1 - Felt Sp-Pistol

DM Lag: 1 - Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A

Gull KPK 2
Preben Bakken (A)
Odd Geir Ramsland Westermann (A)
Bernardus van Rijn (A)

Selv Greipstad
Ingunn Marie Edvardsen (A)
Jarl-Edvind Edvardsen (A)
Rikard Hille (A)

Bronse Sandnes PK
Livar Gudmestad (A)
Aina Sandstel (A)
Ole-Martin Berge Haga (A)

Grimstad Sportskyttere
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Ha Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Ha Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb

Ha Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Evije Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Grimstad Sportskyttere

Kristiansand Garnisons Pistol

Grimstad Sportskyttere
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.
Evje Pistolklubb

Grimstad Sportskyttere

Grimstad Sportskyttere

Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb

Ha Pistolklubb

Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl.
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Ha Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb

Ha Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb

Kristiansand Garnisons Pistol

Grimstad Sportskyttere
Evje Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Kristiansand Pistolklubb
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Evje Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
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238
85
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DM Lag
DM Lag
Gull

Selv

1-
1=

Haugesund PK
John Lothe (A)
Gunnar Orthe (A)
Reidun Ann Stgle (A)

KPK 1

Pal Supersaxo (A)

Roy Baumann (A)

Bent Terje Lindanger (A)

Ha PK

Glenn Bjorheim (A)
0dd Bjorheim (A)
Kare Nord-Varhaug (A)

GSS 1

Eskild Skaar (A)
Thomas Rosenvinge (A)
Jan Haglund (A)

Evje PK

Olaf Avitsland (A)

John Tellef Habesland (A)
Tor Andre Opas (A)

BLSSL

Magnar Skrettingland (A)
Kére Mosgren (A)

Elise Baumann (A)

Felt Sp-Revolver

Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A
KPK 1

Pal Supersaxo (A)

Bent Terje Lindanger (A)

Roy Baumann (A)

Greipstad

Rikard Hille (A)

Ingunn Marie Edvardsen (A)
Jarl-Edvind Edvardsen (A)

Ha PK

Glenn Bjorheim (A)
Kare Nord-Varhaug (A)
Odd Bjorheim (A)

Haugesund PK
Gunnar Orthe (A)
Reidun Ann Stgle (A)
John Lothe (A)

Sandnes PK

Livar Gudmestad (A)
Ole-Martin Berge Haga (A)
Aina Sandstgl (A)

Evje PK

Olaf Avitsland (A)

Tor Andre Opas (A)

John Tellef Habesland (A)

WWW.Inrx.org

60
19
21
20

63
25
15
23

56
25
19
12

45
23
13

40
17
1
12

50
27
18

61
22
20
19

60
24
20
16

73
30
23
20

62
22
24
16

40

14
20

33

©

235
85
81
69

232
81
v
74

231
83
76
72

220
89
75
56

204
79
64
61

198
85
75
38

238
86
77
75

234
83
79
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229
79
78
72

217
84
7
56

209
81
73
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158
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